SULMOSULMO33
LIGHT NUTRITIONLIGHT NUTRITIONTMTM     E Experience natural color that xperience natural color that influences well being
We believe all choices have a positive or negative effect and the light you choose to fill your space can be a light
of positivity. The Sulmo3 aperture features a unique patented gasket design adding powerful mediums of light and
more importantly, natural color to your space, all while having the least power to suppress your melatonin levels.
Our high color rendering process transforms the traditional LED methods and  neutralizes the harmful blue light
effects. Infusing the diodes with high R9 (reds), Ovid Lighting has more healthy colors than most other lighting
manufacturers.  Combined with Soft GlowTMTM dimming, our LEDs have the least power to suppress your melatonin

OVID, OVID & DESIGN, SULMO, LIGHT NUTRITION, SOFT GLOW, AND SOFT GLOW & DESIGN are trademarks of  OVID Lighting Innovations Inc.
© 2017-2019 OVID Lighting Innovations Inc.  All rights reserved.  Engineered in California.  Manufactured in the People’s Republic of China.
Ordering GuideOrdering Guide
Round, White,  3000K - 1800K
Round, Black,   4000K - 3000K
Square, White, 3000K - 1800K
Square, Black,  4000K - 3000K
Driver included
Mounting
Cut hole in ceiling and snap fixture in opening with
attached spring clips.
Ceiling clearance required:
2 1/2" for Romex
3 1/2" for BX installations
WHITE
BLACK
www.ovidlighting.com 90+ CRI360°
Ordering Guide
Photometric Data
Characteristics
Unique Design
Gimbal with 30° tilt and 360°
rotation, yet air-tight without
housing needed. Patent pending.
Body
Durable, die cast aluminum alloy for
optimal heat dissipation.
Paint
Oil based spray painted - scratch
resistant and smooth finish.
Testing
Every single driver is powered for a
minimum of 24 hours together with
the fixture that it is shipped with
CRI
Industry leading 90 CRI for near
perfect colour rendering.
LED
COB custom packaged with LM80.
Strict binning to ensure consistent
light colour.
Connection Box
Saves contractors labour installation
on every job.
SULMO / 3K
SULMO / 4K
SULMO SQUARE 3K
SULMO SQUARE 4K
Trim FinishColour Temperature
WH: White
BK: Black
www.ovidlighting.com 90+ CRI360°
Ordering Guide
Photometric Data
Characteristics
Unique Design
Gimbal with 30° tilt and 360°
rotation, yet air-tight without
housing needed. Patent pending.
Body
Durable, die cast aluminum alloy for
optimal heat dissipation.
Paint
Oil based spray painted - scratch
resistant and smooth finish.
Testing
Every single driver is powered for a
minimum of 24 hours together with
the fixture that it is shipped with
CRI
Industry leading 90 CRI for near
perfect colour rendering.
LED
COB custom packaged with LM80.
Strict binning to ensure consistent
light colour.
Connection Box
Saves contractors labour installation
on every job.
SULMO / 3K
SULMO / 4K
SULMO SQUARE 3K
SULMO SQUARE 4K
Trim FinishColour Temperature
WH: White
BK: Black
Unique DesignUnique Design
Gimbal with 30° tilt and 360° rotation,
yet air-tight without housing needed.
Fits where no other recessed fixture can.
Patent pending.
BodyBody
Durable, die cast aluminum alloy for
optimal heat dissipation.
PaintPaint
Oil based spray painted - scratch
resistant and smooth finish.
LEDLED
COB custom packaged with LM80. Strict
binning to ensure consistent light color.
Connection BoxConnection Box
Saves contractors labor installation on
every job.
Air Leakage TestAir Leakage Test
Air infiltration and air exfiltration was
conducted in accordance with ASTM
E283- 2004 (R2012).  The test was
performed using a pressure difference of
75 Pa (1.57 psf).
TestingTesting
Every single driver is powered for a